Fort Belknap Indian Community

Fort Belknap Agency 656 Agency Main Street Harlem, Montana 59526-9455 PH: (406) 353-2205 FAX: Council - (406) 353-4541 FAX: Departments - (406) 353-2797



Fort Belknap Indian Community (Tribal Govt) Fort Belknap Indian Community (Elected to administer the affairs of the community and to represent the Sort Belknap Indian Reservation)

FORT BELKNAP HUMAN RESOURCES JOB VACANCIES

July 22, 2024

Job descriptions and applications are available at the Human Resources Office or available online at: <u>www.ftbelknap.org (under JOBS)</u> and can be emailed to <u>human.resources@ftbelknap.org.</u>

CLOSING DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT.

Administrative Assistant	
Fish & Wildlife	
Closes: 7/31/24	
Data Entry/Receptionist	
Prosecutors Office	
Closes: 7/31/24	
Red Whip Monitor/Manager	
Tribal Health Department	
Closes: 7/31/24	
Parents Public Defender (Law Trained)	
Tribal Courts	
Closes: 7/31/24	
Fuels Specialist	
Fire Management	
Closes: 8/15/24	
CHR Generalist (Hays) I	
Tribal Health Department	
Closes: 8/15/24	
CHR Generalist (Agency) II	
Tribal Health Department	
Closes: 8/15/24	

Child Welfare Investigator III Social Services Closes: 7/31/24 Telecommunications Officer Law Enforcement Closes: 7/31/24 Domestic Violence Crime Advocate III Social Services Closes: 7/31/24

> Police Officer (X's 3) Law Enforcement

Closes: 8/5/24 Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner T-HIP/THD

Closes: 8/15/24

CHR Generalist (Hays) II Tribal Health Department Closes: 8/15/24